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#8 

Under Part D.3.f – Company Overview. 

The RFP mentions the submission of “financial statements (preferably audited)” but does not specify the format. 
Could you please confirm: 

25. What specific financial documents are required (e.g., balance sheet, income statement, 
cash flow statement)? 
 
Answer:  Refer to Answer 17. 

26. Is there a preferred time period (e.g., past one or two fiscal years)? 
 
Answer: Refer to Answer 16. 

 

27. If audited statements are not available, will internally prepared financials be acceptable? 
 
Answer:  Yes. 

 


